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Notice of Meetings
Louisiana Board of Regents 

P.O. 3677 ▪ Baton Rouge, LA 70821-3677 

Phone: (225) 4253 ▪ Fax: (225-342-9318 

www.laregents.edu 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 

Event Time Location 

Board Development 9:00 AM Iowa Room 

Oath of Office 10:00 AM 

Louisiana Purchase Room 1-110 

Claiborne Building, 1st Floor 

1201 N. Third St. 

Baton Rouge, LA 70802 

Committee Meetings** 

 Audit 

      Finance 

 Facilities and Property 

Academic and Student Affairs 

Statewide Programs 

Planning, Research and Performance 

Personnel 

10:00 AM 

10:15 AM 

10:25 AM 

10:40 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:40 AM 

Louisiana Purchase Room 1-110 

Claiborne Building, 1st Floor 

Board of Regents Meeting** 1:00 PM 
Louisiana Purchase Room 1-110 

Claiborne Building, 1st Floor 

ADA Accessibility Requests 

If you have a disability and require a reasonable accommodation to fully participate in this meeting, 

please contact Karlita Anderson five (5) business days before the meeting date via email at 

Karlita.Anderson@laregents.edu or by telephone at (225) 219-7660 to discuss your accessibility needs. 

INDIVIDUAL COMMITTEE AGENDAS MAY BE FOUND AT WWW.LAREGENTS.EDU. 

* The meeting may begin later contingent upon adjournment of previous meeting. Meetings may also convene up to 30 minutes prior to

the posted schedule to facilitate business.

**  The Board of Regents reserves the right to enter into Executive Session, if needed, in accordance with R.S. 42:11 et seq. 

http://www.laregents.edu/
http://www.laregents.edu/
mailto:Karlita.Anderson@laregents.edu
http://www.laregents.edu/
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