

Notice of Meetings

Louisiana Board of Regents

P.O. 3677 • Baton Rouge, LA 70821-3677 Phone: (225) 4253 • Fax: (225-342-9318

www.laregents.edu

Wednesday, September 25, 2024

Event	Time	Location
Board Development	9:00 AM	Iowa Room
Oath of Office	10:00 AM	Louisiana Purchase Room 1-110 Claiborne Building, 1st Floor 1201 N. Third St. Baton Rouge, LA 70802
Committee Meetings**		
Audit	10:00 AM	Louisiana Purchase Room 1-110 Claiborne Building, 1st Floor
Finance	10:15 AM	
Facilities and Property	10:25 AM	
Academic and Student Affairs	10:40 AM	
Statewide Programs	11:00 AM	
Planning, Research and Performance	11:30 AM	
Personnel	11:40 AM	
Board of Regents Meeting**	1:00 PM	Louisiana Purchase Room 1-110 Claiborne Building, 1st Floor

ADA Accessibility Requests

If you have a disability and require a reasonable accommodation to fully participate in this meeting, please contact Karlita Anderson five (5) business days before the meeting date via email at Karlita.Anderson@laregents.edu or by telephone at (225) 219-7660 to discuss your accessibility needs.

INDIVIDUAL COMMITTEE AGENDAS MAY BE FOUND AT WWW.LAREGENTS.EDU.

- * The meeting may begin later contingent upon adjournment of previous meeting. Meetings may also convene up to 30 minutes prior to the posted schedule to facilitate business.
- ** The Board of Regents reserves the right to enter into Executive Session, if needed, in accordance with R.S. 42:11 et seq.